
4A AD Coach Evansville Mater Dei Evansville F.J. Reitz

Brownsburg Drew Tower dtower@brownsburg.k12.in.us Darrick Snyder dsnyder@brownsburg.k12.in.us Merrillville East Chicago Central

Center Grove Bronkella bronkellaj@centergrove.k12.in.usMaurice Swain swainm@centergrove.k12.in.us Penn East Chicago Central

Crown Point Dorulla bdorulla@cps.k12.in.us Branden Lorek blorek@cps.k12.in.us Zionsville* New Castle

Indianapolis Cathedral Streiff rstreiff@gocathedral.com Sean McGinley smcginley@gocathedral.com Hamilton Southeastern New Castle

Perry Meridian* Steinmetz esteinmetz@perryschools.org Matt Schoettle mschoettle@perryschools.org Carmel* New Castle

Warren Central Kirschner mkirschn@warren.k12.in.us Jake O'Neill adt180@yahoo.com Avon Evansville F.J. Reitz

3A AD Coach Lake Central East Chicago Central

Columbus East Huse husep@bcsc.k12.in.us Chris Cooper cooperc@bcsc.k12.in.us Homestead New Haven

DeKalb* Rhodes crhodes@dekalbcentral.net Tanner Boman tannerboman@hotmail.com Ben Davis Evansville F.J. Reitz

Fort Wayne Snider* Ziembo steven.ziembo@fwcs.k12.in.us Sam Ocampo sdocampo78@gmail.com Floyd Central Evansville F.J. Reitz

Mishawaka Huppert huppertd@mishawaka.k12.in.us Steve Sandefer sandefers@mishawaka.k12.in.us Greenfield-Central New Castle 179.5

Roncalli Lauck dlauck@roncalli.org Shaun Richardsonwrestling@roncalli.org McCutcheon East Chicago Central 174

Terre Haute South Vigo Jarvis edj@vigoschools.org Gabe Cook gac2@vigoschools.org New Haven New Haven 173

2A AD Coach Hobart East Chicago Central 172

Bellmont Manis manisd@nadams.k12.in.us Timothy Myers myerst@nadams.k12.in.us Bloomington South Evansville F.J. Reitz 157

Delta Clark tclark@delcomschools.org Cody LeCount clecount@delcomschools.org Plymouth East Chicago Central 155

Hamilton Heights Ogden kogden@hhschuskies.org Gary Myers garymyers86@gmail.com Lowell East Chicago Central 139.5

Heritage Hills Burch jburch@nspencer.k12.in.us Adam Zollman azollman@nspencer.k12.in.us New Palestine New Castle 136

Jay County Boozier sboozier@jayschools.k12.in.us Eric Myers emyers@jayschools.k12.in.us Franklin Community Evansville F.J. Reitz 130

Maconaquah Maiben maibent@maconaquah.k12.in.usBob Freije freijer@maconaquah.k12.in.us Garrett New Haven 129

Monrovia Purichia  npurichia@m-gsd.org D J Smith dsmith@m-gsd.org Rensselaer Central East Chicago Central 159

New Prairie Bachmann benbachmann@npusc.k12.in.us Bobby Whitenackbwhitenack@npusc.k12.in.us Peru New Haven 159

Wawasee Doty bdoty@wawasee.k12.in.us Frank Bumgardnerfbumgardner@wawasee.k12.in.us Angola New Haven 156

Western Hyman ahyman@western.k12.in.us Chad Shepherd clshep04@gmail.com Glenn East Chicago Central 153

1A AD Coach Indianapolis Bishop Chatard New Castle 143

Adams Central McCullough mcculloj@accs.k12.in.us Tony Currie currie5fam@gmail.com Southridge Evansville F.J. Reitz 141

Bluffton Thompson sthompson@bhmsd.org Ben Sprunger bsprunger@bhmsd.org Owen Valley Evansville F.J. Reitz 140

Cascade Stevens sstevens@mccsc.k12.in.us Quinn Harris Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger New Haven 137

Cowan Crump scrump@cowan.k12.in.us Tony Abbott t_abbott@frontier.com Norwell New Haven 136.5

North Miami Hudson thudson@nmcs.k12.in.us Bill Hoover bandkhoover@yahoo.com Oak Hill New Haven 134

Prairie Heights* Byler bbyler@ph.k12.in.us Brett Smith bsmith@ph.k12.in.us South Adams New Haven 160.5

Rochester Community Renie  kevin.renie@zebras.net Clint Gard clint.gard@zebras.net Faith Christian* East Chicago Central 153

Southmont Charles Aaron.Charles@southmont.k12.in.usJamie Welliever jamie.welliever@southmont.k12.in.us Madison Grant New Haven 149

Tell City Lyons john.lyons@tellcity.k12.in.us Joe Litherland joeandgayle@hotmail.com Rossville New Castle 149

West Central Messer jmesser@wcsc.k12.in.us Kenny Nielsen kennynielsen63@icloud.com Manchester New Haven 142

North Posey* Evansville F.J. Reitz 141

Winchester Community New Haven 137

Eastern Hancock New Castle 135

Milan New Castle 135

North Vermillion New Castle 132
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137
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